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STATE OF F'LO!UDA 

NOTICE OF COMPLAINT 

TO 

• 
.,...... .......... .._._ 
8v.HCAS 8AY0 
Olucroa 
(IS0)41J-6770 

Let INTERNATIONAL TELECOM CORP. 

Docket No. 971403-Tl - Compt.lnt of Robert A Butterworth. Attomey 
General, and the Cltlzena of the State of Florida. by and through Jack 
Shreve. Public Counael. agalnat ll.CI lntematlonel Telecom Corp. for 
slamming David Howe In violation of Rule 2~.118 . F.AC. 

You are hereby no!lfled that the above complaint. a copy of which Is attached. has been 
filed with thr. Commiulon. 

AI required by the Commiulon'a Rules of Practice and Procedure. you are d1re<:1ed to 
reapond to this oompiU1t by the clole of bualneu on November 12, 1997 and to serve 
a copy of your f'MP<)nse on the complainant 

By DIRECTION of The Florida Public Service Commission. this 23rd day of October. 
1997. 

KF/mu 
cc· Robert A Buttefworth, Attorney General 

Jack Shreve, 01ftce of Public Counael 
Marieann Zochowakl, Kelley Law Firm 
Dlvr.lon of Legal Servion 
Dtvr.lon of Consumer Affall'l 
DMalon of Communlcatlona 
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